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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАКАРОВА Мария НОВ  2  V  2  1  0  V 0.333 -5 13 5
ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО Людмила ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 7 20 3
ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ  1  1  V  1  1  2 0.167 -13 10 6
ВЛАСОВА Софья НОВ  V  1  3  2  2  V 0.333 -2 16 4
ЯКУБОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 22 2
ФЕДЕНЕВА Александра НОВ  1  1  V  0  0  0 0.167 -16 6 7

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОЛЧАНОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 16 21 1
БАЛАШОВА Аурика НОВ  0  3  1  V  1  2 0.167 -12 11 6
БИКЕТОВА Полина АЛТ  0  V  V  V  V  0 0.667 0 16 3
ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ  0  V  3  V  V  0 0.500 -3 15 5
КОРОТАЕВА Елизавета ОМС  1  3  0  2  0  0 0.000 -18 6 7
ОРЛЮКОВА Варвара НОВ  0  V  2  3  V  V 0.500 2 17 4
АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 22 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЩЕМЕРЕВА Софья НОВ  V  0  V  2  1  V 0.500 -3 15 4
ФЕДОРОВСКАЯ Камилла НОВ  2  0  1  0  V  1 0.167 -12 8 7
ГАВРИЛОВА Ариадна ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1
ПОПЁНОВА Екатерина НОВ  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 9 20 2
ДУБОВИКОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  1  1  V  3 0.500 2 17 3
АГАФОНОВА Анна АЛТ  V  0  0  0  1  V 0.333 -10 9 6
КУНГУРЦЕВА Виктория НОВ  1  V  0  1  V  2 0.333 -8 12 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЧЕРЯВЕНКО Арина НОВ  2  2  0  2  V  2 0.167 -9 12 6
МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ  V  2  V  2  1  V 0.500 -1 17 3
КУЗОВЛЕВА Алеся ОМС  V  V  1  0  V  3 0.500 -3 16 5
ЕВСТРАТЕНКО Ника НОВ  V  1  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 18 2
КОВАЛЕВА Лидия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
КОСАРЕВА Кристина АЛТ  1  V  3  2  0  1 0.167 -10 11 7
ЗАСИМ Валерия НОВ  V  3  V  1  0  V 0.500 -2 16 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАРЧЕНКО Лина РАЛ  V  V  0  2  V  1 0.500 -1 15 4
ЛИГАЧЕВА Арина НОВ  2  0  2  1  V  2 0.167 -9 11 6
БЕЛЕНОК Татьяна НОВ  1  V  0  0  V  0 0.333 -8 9 5
НИКИФОРОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ПЕРЛОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 10 20 2
ШНАЙДЕР Анастасия НОВ  1  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -21 3 7
КАРЕВА Валерия АЛТ  V  V  V  1  2  V 0.667 8 19 3
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 22 2
КОВЕШНИКОВА Полина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
ПАВЛОВА Антонина НОВ  0  1  V  V  1  V 0.500 -3 14 4
БАБИЧ Яна ОМС  0  0  0  2  0  V 0.167 -16 6 6
ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ  2  3  2  V  1  V 0.333 -3 16 5
БРАТЧИКОВА Алиса НОВ  0  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 18 3
ЛИГАЙ Варвара НОВ  0  1  3  2  1  0 0.000 -17 7 7

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИЛЬИНА Алина ОМС  V  V  3  1  1  2 0.333 -2 15 5
АБРАШКИНА Анастасия НОВ  0  2  2  0  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7
КВИРКВЕЛИЯ Софья НОВ  1  V  0  0  1  0 0.167 -16 6 6
ШУШАРИНА-ЛЕВУН Полина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 22 2
КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ  V  V  V  0  V  1 0.667 5 17 3
КОШЕТАР Валерия НОВ  V  V  V  1  3  3 0.500 5 19 4
ЕЛЬСКАЯ Ксения НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРУТАНОВА Полина АЛТ  V  V  1  0  3  V 0.500 -4 16 4
НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ  3  V  2  1  3  2 0.167 -5 15 6
МИХАЙЛОВА Дарья НОВ  2  0  0  0  1  3 0.000 -18 6 7
ГЛУХОВА Александра ОМС  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 11 20 2
ЛИТВИНОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
КРЮКОВА Полина НОВ  V  V  V  1  1  V 0.667 1 18 3
ПРОКОПКИНА Лариса НОВ  3  V  V  1  3  2 0.333 -4 17 5

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТАРУТА Полина НОВ  V  1  2  2  1 0.200 -8 10 6
ШЛЕМОВА Арина НОВ  2  2  2  V  V 0.400 -2 14 4
ВОСТОКОВА Алиса НОВ  V  V  1  V  2 0.600 1 15 2
ЛОПАТИНА Валерия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
ЖМУДТ Марина АЛТ  V  2  3  1  2 0.200 -6 12 5
РОМАНИХИНА Анастасия АЛТ  V  2  V  0  V 0.600 1 14 3

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАЛЯЛИНА Софья НОВ  0  V  2  V  V 0.600 1 14 3
ЦОПИНА Наталья НОВ  V  V  1  0  V 0.600 2 13 2
ЩЕГЛОВА Александра НОВ  2  2  2  V  V 0.400 -2 14 4
НИКОНОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
АГАЛАКОВА Ирина АЛТ  2  V  2  0  1 0.200 -7 9 5
ЧЕХЕТ Алиса АЛТ  1  1  2  0  V 0.200 -9 8 6

Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАЛНЦЕВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  0  2  V 0.600 -2 14 4
БЕЛОВА Полина НОВ  2  1  1  0  0 0.000 -16 4 6
МАТЯСОВА Дарья НОВ  3  V  1  0  0 0.200 -9 8 5
САНДЗЮК Елизавета НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
САМОЙЛОВА Валентина АЛТ  V  V  V  1  3 0.600 6 16 3
ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ  3  V  V  2  V 0.600 6 17 2
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Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЛИШКЕЕВИЧ Елизавета НОВ  0  0  2  0  1 0.000 -17 3 6
ЛИПОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 5 15 3
ТУРУНОВА Алина НОВ  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 5 17 2
ПОТАПОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
ЛАЗАРЕВА Элина АЛТ  V  0  V  0  V 0.600 1 12 4
МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ  V  2  2  0  1 0.200 -8 9 5

Группа № 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЛЕШКИНА Александра НОВ  V  0  3  3  V  V 0.500 0 18 4
БЫКОВА Полина НОВ  1  1  V  V  V  2 0.500 -2 16 5
ПОЗДНЯКОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Софья АЛТ  V  2  3  1  3  3 0.167 -7 16 7
АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ  V  1  3  V  V  3 0.500 1 19 2
ТЕРЕХОВА Александра НОВ  2  3  0  V  2  V 0.333 -7 15 6
ГОРДЕЕВА Арина НОВ  3  V  2  V  V  3 0.500 0 20 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГАВРИЛОВА Ариадна ОМС 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован

2 НИКИФОРОВА Дарья НОВ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован

3 КОВАЛЕВА Лидия НОВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован

3 ЛИТВИНОВА Анастасия НОВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован

5 ЕЛЬСКАЯ Ксения НОВ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован

5 ЯКУБОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован

7 КОВЕШНИКОВА Полина НОВ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован

7 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Дарья НОВ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован

9 НИКОНОВА Анастасия НОВ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован

9 САНДЗЮК Елизавета НОВ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован

11 ЛОПАТИНА Валерия НОВ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован

11 ПОТАПОВА Анастасия НОВ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован

13 ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ 0.833 16 22 квалифицирован

14 МОЛЧАНОВА Дарья НОВ 0.833 16 21 квалифицирован

15 АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован

16 ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован

17 ШУШАРИНА-ЛЕВУН Полина НОВ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

18 ГЛУХОВА Александра ОМС 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован

19 ПЕРЛОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован

20 ПОПЁНОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован

21 КАРЕВА Валерия АЛТ 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован

22 БРАТЧИКОВА Алиса НОВ 0.667 8 18 квалифицирован

23 ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО Людмила ЧЕЛ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован

24 ЕВСТРАТЕНКО Ника НОВ 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован

25 КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован

26 КРЮКОВА Полина НОВ 0.667 1 18 квалифицирован

27 БИКЕТОВА Полина АЛТ 0.667 0 16 квалифицирован

28 ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ 0.600 6 17 квалифицирован

29 САМОЙЛОВА Валентина АЛТ 0.600 6 16 квалифицирован

30 ТУРУНОВА Алина НОВ 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован

31 ЛИПОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован

32 ЦОПИНА Наталья НОВ 0.600 2 13 квалифицирован

33 ВОСТОКОВА Алиса НОВ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован

34 КАЛЯЛИНА Софья НОВ 0.600 1 14 квалифицирован

34 РОМАНИХИНА Анастасия АЛТ 0.600 1 14 квалифицирован

36 ЛАЗАРЕВА Элина АЛТ 0.600 1 12 квалифицирован

37 БАЛНЦЕВА Дарья НОВ 0.600 -2 14 квалифицирован

38 КОШЕТАР Валерия НОВ 0.500 5 19 квалифицирован

39 ДУБОВИКОВА Дарья НОВ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован

39 ОРЛЮКОВА Варвара НОВ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован

41 АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован

42 ГОРДЕЕВА Арина НОВ 0.500 0 20 квалифицирован

43 АЛЕШКИНА Александра НОВ 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован

44 МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован

45 ПАРЧЕНКО Лина РАЛ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован

46 БЫКОВА Полина НОВ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован

46 ЗАСИМ Валерия НОВ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован

48 КУЗОВЛЕВА Алеся ОМС 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован
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49 ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован

49 ЩЕМЕРЕВА Софья НОВ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован

51 ПАВЛОВА Антонина НОВ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован

52 ТРУТАНОВА Полина АЛТ 0.500 -4 16 квалифицирован

53 ШЛЕМОВА Арина НОВ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован

53 ЩЕГЛОВА Александра НОВ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован

55 ВЛАСОВА Софья НОВ 0.333 -2 16 квалифицирован

56 ИЛЬИНА Алина ОМС 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован

57 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован

58 ПРОКОПКИНА Лариса НОВ 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован

59 МАКАРОВА Мария НОВ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован

60 ТЕРЕХОВА Александра НОВ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицирован

61 КУНГУРЦЕВА Виктория НОВ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован

62 БЕЛЕНОК Татьяна НОВ 0.333 -8 9 квалифицирован

63 АГАФОНОВА Анна АЛТ 0.333 -10 9 квалифицирован

64 ЖМУДТ Марина АЛТ 0.200 -6 12 квалифицирован

65 АГАЛАКОВА Ирина АЛТ 0.200 -7 9 квалифицирован

66 ТАРУТА Полина НОВ 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован

67 МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован

68 МАТЯСОВА Дарья НОВ 0.200 -9 8 квалифицирован

68 ЧЕХЕТ Алиса АЛТ 0.200 -9 8 квалифицирован

70 НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ 0.167 -5 15 выбывший

71 МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Софья АЛТ 0.167 -7 16 выбывший

72 КУЧЕРЯВЕНКО Арина НОВ 0.167 -9 12 выбывший

73 ЛИГАЧЕВА Арина НОВ 0.167 -9 11 выбывший

74 КОСАРЕВА Кристина АЛТ 0.167 -10 11 выбывший

75 БАЛАШОВА Аурика НОВ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший

76 ФЕДОРОВСКАЯ Камилла НОВ 0.167 -12 8 выбывший

77 ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший

78 БАБИЧ Яна ОМС 0.167 -16 6 выбывший

78 КВИРКВЕЛИЯ Софья НОВ 0.167 -16 6 выбывший

78 ФЕДЕНЕВА Александра НОВ 0.167 -16 6 выбывший

81 БЕЛОВА Полина НОВ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший

82 ЛИГАЙ Варвара НОВ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший

83 АЛИШКЕЕВИЧ Елизавета НОВ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший

84 КОРОТАЕВА Елизавета ОМС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший

84 МИХАЙЛОВА Дарья НОВ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший

86 АБРАШКИНА Анастасия НОВ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший

87 ШНАЙДЕР Анастасия НОВ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
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